The AR4000S-Cloud virtual UTM firewall enables flexible
deployment on your own local central office hardware, or
fully cloud-based to meet today’s fluid and flexible work
environment. Best-of-breed security features provide up-to-
the-minute threat protection, combined with an advanced
firewall, SD-WAN inter-branch automation and optimization,
and comprehensive networking capability.
Flexible performance

installing the AR4000S-Cloud software, and license to
enable operation.
Ordering information
Related Products
AT-VISTA Manager EX
Unified network management and monitoring plat-
form supporting wired, wireless, and third-party
devices across the LAN and WAN.
AT-VST-APL-10
Network Appliance based firewall with 6 x
10/100/1000T, and 4 x 100/1000T/10G
copper ports
AT-VST-APL-06
Network Appliance based firewall with 6 x
10/100/1000T copper ports
AT-ARX200S-GTX
UTM Firewall with 1 x 1/2.5/5/10G WAN, 2 x
1/2.5/5/10G LAN, and 2 x 10/100/1000 LAN ports
AT-ARX200-GT
UTM Firewall with 1 x 10/100/1000 WAN, and 4 x
10/100/1000 LAN ports
AT-AR4050S-5G
UTM Firewall with 2 x GE WAN and 8 x
10/100/1000 LAN ports, and dual SIM slots for 5G
mobile broadband access
Security Licenses
LICENSE NAME INCLUDES 1 YR SUBSCRIPTION 3 YR SUBSCRIPTION 5 YR SUBSCRIPTION
Advanced Firewall Application Control
Web Control AT-AR4-UTM-01-1YR AT-AR4-UTM-01-3YR AT-AR4-UTM-01-5YR
Advanced Threat Protection Advanced IPS
IP Reputation AT-AR4-UTM-02-1YR AT-AR4-UTM-02-3YR AT-AR4-UTM-02-5YR
AT-AR4050S
UTM Firewall with 2 x GE WAN and 8 x
10/100/1000 LAN ports
AT-AR3050S